RHF0M302B Mini-PCIE interface LoRa
®
 gateway module Product Specification RisingHF
Document information
Info Content
Keywords RisingHF, LoRa® Gateway module，Mini-PCIE
Abstract
This document is the specification of RHF0M302B Mini-PCIE

Figure 15 Box for packaging
Figure 16 Package of the module (2 pcs in one box)
6 Ordering Information
Technical Support:： support@risinghf.com
Sales:
Table 10  Ordering Information
Part number Band Tx power
RHF0M302-SPI-470B 470-490 MHz 26dBm
RHF0M302-SPI-868B 859-871 MHz 24dBm
RHF0M302-SPI-915B 900-930 MHz 26dBm
V1.0 2023-01-31
RHF0M302B Mini-PCIE interface LoRa
®
 gateway module Product Specification RisingHF
16
7 Revision